


GEFALMOUTH SCHOOL

Board Games

Lunchtimes Mon-Fri

Library

7-11

Supervised Study

Mon-Fri 3-4pm

Sixth Form R6

P22

11

7-13

Crochet Tuesday Lunchtime
Rounders Club Tuesday 3-4:15pm Sports Hall/ Channel 4 7-10
Duke of Edinburgh Tuesday 3-4pm C12 9&10
Performing Arts Tuesday 3-4pm (Starting 23/4/24) N7 78&8
Sparx Maths Homework Tuesday & Thursday 3-4pm C38 7-9
Art Tuesday, Wednesday & Friday 3-4pm N32 10& 11
Junior Gym Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday 3-4pm Sports Hub 7-11

C17

Mental Health Drop In Wednesday Lunchtime c1 7-13
Basketball Wednesday Lunchtime Gym 7-11
Language Nut Homework Wednesday Lunchtime c21 7-11
Key Stage 3 Art Club Wednesday 3-4pm (STARTING AFTER HALF TERM) N32 79
Tassomai Wednesday Lunchtime c23 7-11

Dance Wednesday 3-4pm N6 7-9

Creative Writing Wednesday 3-4pm C12 7-11
Athletics Club Wednesday 3-4:15 pm Sports Hall 7-10

7-11

Sports League Fixtures

Music Room

Photography Thursday 3-4pm

Green Power Thursday 3-4pm L1 9&10

Cricket Club Thursday 3-4:15pm Sports Astro 7-10
Thursday 3-6pm Home/Away 7-11

7-11

Lego Challenge Robotics

Jazz Friday Break time
Harry Potter Friday Lunchtime P23 7-11
KS3 and KS4/5 LGBTQIA+ Friday Lunchtime C15 (KS3)/ €14 (KS4/5) 7-13
Friday 3-4pm L3 7-9




GO FALMOUTH SCHOOL

Falmouth Year 10 vs Redruth School Tuesday 15th April 2024 Football Falmouth
Cornwall Schools Golf Wednesday 17th April 2024 Golf Falmouth Golf Club
Cornwall U15 Rugby Sevens Festival Thursday 18th April 2024 Rugby Redruth
Falmouth vs Mullion School Thursday 25th April 2024 Rounders Falmouth
Falmouth vs Richard Lander School Thursday 2nd May 2024 Rounders Richard Lander
Falmouth vs Penryn College Thursday 9th May 2024 Rounders Falmouth
Cornwall School Games Peninsula Athletics Qualifier Monday 20th May 2024 Athletics Carn Brea Track
Falmouth vs Truro High School Thursday 23rd May 2024 Rounders Falmouth
CSG Penisula Summer Games Qualifier Wednesday 5th June 2024 Multi Sports Penryn
Falmouth vs Camborne School Thursday 6th June 2024 Rounders Camborne
County Year 7 & 8 Athletics Championships 2024 Tuesday 11th June 2024 Athletics Carn Brea Track
Falmouth vs Truro School Thursday 13th June 2024 Rounders Falmouth
Falmouth vs Pool vs Redruth School Thursday 20th June 2024 Rounders Pool
Cornwall School Games Finals 2024 Wednesday 26th June Multi sports Mounts Bay
Falmouth vs Helston vs Penair School Thursday 27th June 2024 Rounders Helston

All fixtures are subject to cancellation due to weather conditions, this will be communicated through school communications if required.
Away fixtures— Students travel by coach with the PE staff and an approximate time will be given for students to return back to Falmouth School
on the day between 5-6pm.






